#1 University Inbound

Walmart

Townline EPIC and Peoria Production Shelters

University @ Tac Shack
University @ Clubs at River City
University and Luthy

University & Altorfer

7900 University @ PNC Bank
Candletree & Candletrail
Candletree @ Viking Ct

Sommer @ OSF

University @ Steak n Shake 1
University & Kingsway @ Le Peep
7300 University @ Women's Center
University & Miramar

University & Willow Wood
University & Richwoods Apts
University & Jeth Court
University & Northmoor Richwoods High
University & Daytona
University @ ICC North

5013 University @ Cusack Dental
University & Marlene

University & Lake

University & Crestwood
University & Florence

University @ Old Payless
University @ Burger King

University & Margaret

1100

1200

1300

1400

0141

1500

1600

1700

1055

1800

900

1151

1161

1171

1181

1150

1160

1170

1180

1190

2251

2261

2271

2281

2291

2349

3311

2321

Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Bench
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Shelter

Signed



#1 University Inbound Cont..
University & Wilcox

University & Gift

University & McClure @ Quest School
University & Nowland
University/Gale @ Davison Fulton
University & Nebraska
University & Columbia Terrace
University & Russell

University & St. James

Moss & Moss Terrace
Moss & Union Hill
MLK & Shipman

MLK & Hightower

MLK & B’Nai B’rith

Fulton & Madison

Transit Center

2331

2341

2399

2409

1371

1381

1391

2419

1361

1370

1380

1390

2451

2461

2471

1481

Signed
Signed
Shelter
Signed
Bench
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Signed
Shelter
Shelter

Signed



