#1 University Inbound

Walmart	1100	Bench
Townline EPIC and Peoria Production Shelters	1200	Signed
University @ Tac Shack	1300	Signed
University @ Clubs at River City	1400	Signed
University and Luthy	0141	Signed
University & Altorfer	1500	Signed
7900 University @ PNC Bank	1600	Signed
Candletree & Candletrail	1700	Bench
Candletree @ Viking Ct	1055	Signed
Sommer @ OSF	1800	Signed
University @ Steak n Shake 1	900	Shelter
University & Kingsway @ Le Peep	1151	Signed
7300 University @ Women's Center	1161	Signed
University & Miramar	1171	Signed
University & Willow Wood	1181	Signed
University & Richwoods Apts	1150	Signed
University & Jeth Court	1160	Signed
University & Northmoor Richwoods High	1170	Shelter
University & Daytona	1180	Signed
University @ ICC North	1190	Signed
5013 University @ Cusack Dental	2251	Signed
University & Marlene	2261	Signed
University & Lake	2271	Signed
University & Crestwood	2281	Signed
University & Florence	2291	Signed
University @ Old Payless	2349	Shelter
University @ Burger King	3311	Shelter
University & Margaret	2321	Signed

#1 University Inbound Cont..

University & Wilcox	2331	Signed
University & Gift	2341	Signed
University & McClure @ Quest School	2399	Shelter
University & Nowland	2409	Signed
University/Gale @ Davison Fulton	1371	Bench
University & Nebraska	1381	Signed
University & Columbia Terrace	1391	Signed
University & Russell	2419	Signed
University & St. James	1361	Signed
Moss & Moss Terrace	1370	Signed
Moss & Union Hill	1380	Signed
MLK & Shipman	1390	Signed
MLK & Hightower	2451	Shelter
MLK & B'Nai B'rith	2461	Shelter
Fulton & Madison	2471	Signed
Transit Center	1481	